1125

13.

14,

5%
16.

17.

18.

ilfe),
20.

21,

22

23.
&w\?‘%ﬁn Singh)
(Nass Teacher

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SECTOR-37 ARUN VIHAR NOIDA

Tele No. 2430430/32/65
TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 2180023

Book No. _004 S.No.

Name of Pupil
Father's/Guardian's Name
Mother's Name

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule
Caste or Schedule Tribe or
Date of first admission in the School with class

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission Register

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure)

School/Board Annual examination last taken
With result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class:

Subjects Studying

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class:

If so, to which class (mention in figure and words)

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school
dues paid.

Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature :
of such concession

Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in
Which the pupil usually took part (mention
Achievement level therein)

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

MMa

Checke

2018/04/204 Admission No.

y (H/C)

_2017/131
Devanshu Laxman Phand

Hav Laxman Gajaba Phand
Mrs Archana Phand

Indian

10/04/2017 (Class -1lI)

13/07/2009 (in figures) Thirteen July
Two Thousand Nine (in words)

Il (Three)

Passed school examination class lli
(Session 2017-18)

No

1. English 2.Hindi 3. Mathematics 4. EVS

Studying In Class IV (Four)

Fee paid upto July 2018
NA

52

48
5 Bhard AL

Actively Participated in all school activities.

Good
21/07/2018

25/07/2018

Transfer of Father LBl fmf-‘-‘i N

Nil 2




