

Class Teacher

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SECTOR-37 ARUN VIHAR NOIDA

Tele No. 2430430/32/65

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE **CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 2180023**

Book No. <u>004</u> 2018/04/204 Admission No. S.No. 2017/131

			<u> </u>	
1.	Name of Pupil		Devanshu Laxman Phand	
2.	Father's/Guardian's Name		Hav Laxman Gajaba Phand	
3.	Mother's Name		Mrs Archana Phand	
4.	Nationality		Indian	
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or			
6.	Date of first admission in the School with class	:	10/04/2017 (Class -III)	
7.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register		13/07/2009 (in figures) Thirteen July Two Thousand Nine (in words)	
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figure)	:	III (Three)	
9	School/Board Annual examination last taken With result		Passed school examination class III (Session 2017-18)	
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same cla	ass:	No	
11.	Subjects Studying		1. English 2.Hindi 3. Mathematics 4. EVS	
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (mention in figure and word	ass: ls)	Studying In Class IV (Four)	
13.	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid.		Fee paid upto July 2018	
14.	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession	:	NA	
15.	Total No. of working days		52	
16.	Total No. of working days present		48 A	
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	:	NA Chandin	
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in Which the pupil usually took part (mention Achievement level therein)	:	Actively Participated in all school activitie	es.
19.	General Conduct		Good	
20.	Date of application for certificate		21/07/2018	
21.	Date of issue of certificate		25/07/2018	
22.	Reasons for leaving the school		Transfer of Father	
23.	Any other remarks	: D	Nil	00
1	ayanti Singh) Mr Var	of design	Principal	100

Checked By (H/C)

SEAL